
Petaluma City Elementary School District
200 Douglas Street, Petaluma, CA 94952
(707) 778-4813 | Fax: (707) 778-4736
www.petalumacityschools.org 
See also: Petaluma Joint Union High School District

Matthew Harris Superintendent mharris@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4604

Amanda Bonivert Chief Business Official abonivert@petk12.org 

Lori Deen Assistant Principal Adult Education ldeen@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4633

Ray DiGiaimo Director Maintenance and Operations rdigiaimo@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4636

Nancy Emanuele Principal Adult Education nemanuele@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4633

David Fichera Director Innovation Learning & Technology dfichera@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4626

Sarah Fountain Director Special Services sfountain@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4614

Denise Hernandez Delgadillo Secretary Transportation dhernandez@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4644

Lori Hirasa Executive Assistant Business Services lhirasa@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4621

Kristin Hoff Program Manager Special Services khoff@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4909

Tony Hua Assistant Superintendent Education Services thua@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4619

Aimee Jasa Program Manager Adult Education ajasa@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4633

Becky Lofton Principal rlofton@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4758

Dan Ostermann Principal dostermann@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4679

Erika Schiefer Secretary Adult Education eschiefer@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4633

Jason Sutter Assistant Superintendent Human Resources jsutter@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4608

Amy Truncale Administrative Secretary Educational Services atruncale@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4619

Schools
Grant School (K-6) 
200 Grant Avenue, Petaluma, CA 94952
(707) 778-4742 | Fax: (707) 778-4852
www.grantelementary.org

Shantina Willits Secretary Senior School swillits@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4742

Live Oak Charter School (K-8, Charter) 
100 Gnoss Concourse, Building 1, Petaluma, CA 94952
(707) 762-9020 | Fax: (707) 762-9019
www.liveoakcharter.org

Kimberly Anderson Live Oak Office Manager kim.anderson@liveoakcharter.org 
(707) 762-9020
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McDowell School (TK-6) 
421 South McDowell Boulevard, Petaluma, CA 94954
(707) 778-4745 | Fax: (707) 778-4789
www.mcdowellelementary.org

Ruth Miller Principal rmiller@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4745

Mary Caballero Garcia Secretary Senior School mcaballero@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4745

McKinley School (TK-6) 
110 Ellis Street, Petaluma, CA 94952
(707) 778-4750 | Fax: (707) 766-8337
www.petalumacityschools.org/mckinley

Gina Roberts Principal groberts@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4750

Diana Cannon Secretary dcannon@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4750

McNear School (TK-6) 
605 Sunnyslope Avenue, Petaluma, CA 94952
(707) 778-4752 | Fax: (707) 778-4859
www.mcnearelementary.org

Melissa Becker Principal mbecker@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4752

Penngrove Elementary School (TK-6, Charter) 
365 Old Adobe Road, Penngrove, CA 94951
(707) 778-4755 | Fax: (707) 778-4831
www.penngroveelementary.org

Carley Harp Principal charp@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4755

Jessica Marcy Scrty Senior Schl Elem jmarcy@petk12.org 

Valley Vista School (TK-6) 
730 North Webster Street, Petaluma, CA 94952
(707) 778-4762 | Fax: (707) 778-4840
www.valleyvistaelementary.org

Jaime Buschman Principal jbuschman@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4742

Mary Pratt Secretary Senior School mpratt@petk12.org 
(707) 778-4762
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